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2/20/2025
2/21/2025
2/22/2025
2/22/2025
2/22/2025
2/24/2025

City of Salem Police Department

Weekly Arrest Report

Week of February 18, 2025 — February 24, 2025

Lazarus J. Powell
Brian T. Murtagh
Michael R. Jones
Jonathon M. Collins
Loran W. Letourneau Jr.
Megan D. Coles
Zachary S. Barr

Jaezha A. Robertson

21
58
29
30
44
32
24
24

Public Intoxication
Damage Property
Petit Larceny, Trespassing, Fail to Appear
Fail to Appear

Contempt of Court

DUI
Carrying Concealed Weapon

DUI



